Executive Summary

Building a Construction Career Pathway
5/5/20

Moderator: Mark Smith

Speaker(s): Rossie Cherry, Joanna James, Brian McMahon

This webinar introduced the key elements of
building a comprehensive building and trades
career pathway, including structure,
implementation, and performance and
knowledge standards necessary for short- and
long-term success of YouthBuild participants.

Webinar attendees also provided information
and resources about additional vehicles for
construction education, connecting to
construction apprenticeships, and funding
opportunities to support sustainability.

EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING ADMINISTRATION
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF LABOR B Federal m State m Other

*timestamps are not hyperlinked

Run of Show

Objectives

What are Career Pathways?
Construction as a Career Pathway-Why?
Six Key Elements of Career Pathways
Key Element One Components

Key Element Two Components

Key Element Three Components

Key Element Four Components

Key Element Five Components

Key Element Six Components

Ideas for Next Steps in Your Career
Pathways Development Process

Things to Consider- Planning

Things to Consider- Curriculum and
Instruction

Things to Consider- Technical Skill
Implementation

Things to Consider- Employment
Engagement- Placement and More
Placement

Things to Consider- Youth Engagement
Access Your Construction Career Pathway
Closing Thoughts

Q&A

Resources

WorkforceGPa

Mavigate to Success

1:03
2:54
5:14
8:19
8:51
21:50
39:58
59:15
1:09:04
1:15:15

1:20:27

1:20:51

1:23:08

1:23:47

1:24:09

1:24:39
1:25:58
1:26:16
1:27:00
1:30:08


https://www.workforcegps.org/events/2020/04/02/13/46/YouthBuild-Series-Building-a-Construction-Career-Pathway-at-a-YouthBuild-Program
https://www.workforcegps.org/MemberDirectory/MemberDetails?uid=175847
https://www.workforcegps.org/MemberDirectory/MemberDetails?uid=103229

