## **Executive Summary** Building a Construction Career Pathway

5/5/20 Moderator: <u>Mark Smith</u> Speaker(s): Rossie Cherry, <u>Joanna James</u>, Brian McMahon

This webinar introduced the key elements of building a comprehensive building and trades career pathway, including structure, implementation, and performance and knowledge standards necessary for short- and long-term success of YouthBuild participants.

Webinar attendees also provided information and resources about additional vehicles for construction education, connecting to construction apprenticeships, and funding opportunities to support sustainability.

## Run of Show

Objectives	1:03
What are Career Pathways?	2:54
Construction as a Career Pathway-Why?	5:14
Six Key Elements of Career Pathways	8:19
Key Element One Components	8:51
Key Element Two Components	21:50
Key Element Three Components	39:58
Key Element Four Components	59:15
Key Element Five Components	1:09:04
Key Element Six Components	1:15:15
Ideas for Next Steps in Your Career Pathways Development Process	1:20:27
Things to Consider- Planning	1:20:51
Things to Consider- Curriculum and Instruction	1:23:08
Things to Consider- Technical Skill Implementation	1:23:47
Things to Consider- Employment Engagement- Placement and More Placement	1:24:09
Things to Consider- Youth Engagement	1:24:39
Access Your Construction Career Pathway	1:25:58
Closing Thoughts	1:26:16
Q&A	1:27:00
Resources	1:30:08

